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PRANCHA:

DECRETO Nº ___________ DE __________

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE PLANEJAMENTO URBANO E HABITAÇÃO

APROVAÇÃO:

COMPOSIÇÃO DE ÁREAS:

CONTEÚDO:

R.T.:

DESENHO:
DATA:

ESCALA:

ÁREAS



MUNICÍPIO/ESTADO:






PORCENTAGEM

  

ENDEREÇO: 

 







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











































 
 

Lotes:

Logradouros: 

Total:

14.806,02m²

2.790,72m²

17.593,20m² 100,000%

15,859%

84,141%






22,00

2
2
,9

9

25,53

24,00
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68,81

118,00

25,97

125,04

102,00

82,00

50,00

100,00

50,00

12,96

75,50

100,00
















Situação Documental

10,79
10,79

34,09




